Report

Mahatma Education Society Datewise Inout System Report From 2022-08-01 To 2022-08-31

USN
1051000000575
1051000000575
1051000000575
1051000000575
1051000000582
1051000000582
1051000000612
1051000000629
1051000000629
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000650
1051000000667
1051000000667
1051000000681
1051000000698
1051000000698
1051000000698
1051000000711
1051000000728
1051000000728
1051000000728
1051000000735
1051000000735
1051000000735
1051000000735
1051000000742
1051000000742
1051000000742
1051000000742
1051000000742
1051000000742
1051000000742

Name
Ms AYESHA ASHFAQ ARIFA ALl
Ms AYESHA ASHFAQ ARIFA ALI
Ms AYESHA ASHFAQ ARIFA ALl
Ms AYESHA ASHFAQ ARIFA ALI
Ms PRIYA LUCIA WENDELINE BERNADETTE ALPHONSO
Ms PRIYA LUCIA WENDELINE BERNADETTE ALPHONSO
Ms NISHA BHAGVAN ASHA BHAMARE
Ms PURVA PARIMAL BHUNJE
Ms PURVA PARIMAL BHUNJE
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ma NIRMIT GUNWAN SUREKHA DHUR
Ms SONAL PRAVEEN DIDWANIA
Ms SONAL PRAVEEN DIDWANIA
Ms RANI LALAPRASAD LATA GUPTA
Ms VIJAYLAXMI VIJAY SHANKAR PUSHA GUPTA
Ms VIJAYLAXMI VIJAY SHANKAR PUSHA GUPTA
Ms VIJAYLAXMI VIJAY SHANKAR PUSHA GUPTA
Ms MANSI HARNEET SINGH JYOTI HOONJAN
Ms SAURESH ROOPCHAND SEEMA HOWAL
Ms SAURESH ROOPCHAND SEEMA HOWAL
Ms SAURESH ROOPCHAND SEEMA HOWAL
Ms SOUMYA SHANMUKHAPPA SUMANGALA ITAGI
Ms SOUMYA SHANMUKHAPPA SUMANGALA ITAGI
Ms SOUMYA SHANMUKHAPPA SUMANGALA ITAGI
Ms SOUMYA SHANMUKHAPPA SUMANGALA ITAGI
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV
Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV

Date
2022-08-17
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-20
2022-08-25
2022-08-18
2022-08-24
2022-08-25
2022-08-17
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-23
2022-08-23
2022-08-24
2022-08-24
2022-08-24
2022-08-25
2022-08-26
2022-08-26
2022-08-29
2022-08-03
2022-08-18
2022-08-29
2022-08-19
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-23
2022-08-17
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-19
2022-08-22
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-23
2022-08-25
2022-08-26
2022-08-27
2022-08-27

Entry
15:01:25
16:30:15
16:04:07
17:29:43
13:34:12
13:35:20
16:44:30
16:29:56
15:38:28
11:57:20
10:52:12
11:43:33
16:48:01
17:41:27
10:55:39
16:16:45
11:21:00
16:53:15
17:46:40
11:09:12
10:45:56
13:59:13
10:49:10
11:42:41
13:49:42
11:06:09
16:11:19
16:08:26
16:20:39
16:03:43
13:52:42
13:36:07
17:26:41
16:10:28
13:15:42
13:29:21
16:07:52
11:00:00
16:58:05
10:55:35
11:28:48
11:10:19
10:49:12
11:42:48

Exit
15:06:43
16:54:07
17:24:54
20:30:00
20:30:00
14:23:55
16:47:48
16:56:22
15:43:59
20:30:00
11:42:22
11:43:45
17:40:47
17:41:45
16:16:19
17:44:14
11:36:58
17:45:48
17:47:14
11:36:21
11:31:39
17:37:43
11:47:50
13:24:15
13:56:42
11:30:47
17:11:09
16:46:00
17:24:27
16:18:05
14:06:28
13:40:52
20:30:00
16:41:08
13:34:14
13:53:51
20:30:00
11:43:35
17:44:07
11:57:10
11:31:49
11:28:48
11:41:44
11:43:19



USN
1051000000742
1051000000766
1051000000766
1051000000766
1051000000766
1051000000766
1051000000780
1051000000780
1051000000780
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000803
1051000000810
1051000000810
1051000000827
1051000000827
1051000000841
1051000000841
1051000000841
1051000000865
1051000000865
1051000000865
1051000000865
1051000000865
1051000000872
1051000000889
1051000000889
1051000000889
1051000000889
1051000000889
1051000000896
1051000000919
1051000000926
1051000000926
1051000000933
1051000000933
1051000000933
1051000000933
1051000000933
1051000000940
1051000000940
1051000000988
1051000000988

Name

Date

Ms BALKRISHNA PANDHARINATH CHANDRABHAGA JADHAV 2022-08-30

Ms JAMILA KALOLWALA

Ms JAMILA KALOLWALA

Ms JAMILA KALOLWALA

Ms JAMILA KALOLWALA

Ms JAMILA KALOLWALA

Ms K. RAJALAKSHMI PRIYA DEVADASAN

Ms K. RAJALAKSHMI PRIYA DEVADASAN

Ms K. RAJALAKSHMI PRIYA DEVADASAN

Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms JERINA VINCENT JANSAMMA KOODARAPILLY
Ms VANDANA KUMARI

Ms VANDANA KUMARI

Ms RASHMI CAROL ROBERT LILY LOBO

Ms RASHMI CAROL ROBERT LILY LOBO

Ms KANCHAN AJAYKUMAR VIJAYA MASHILKAR
Ms KANCHAN AJAYKUMAR VIJAYA MASHILKAR
Ms KANCHAN AJAYKUMAR VIJAYA MASHILKAR
Ms VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI NADAR
Ms VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI NADAR
Ms VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI NADAR
Ms VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI NADAR
Ms VANISHREE PONSELVAN JAYALAXMI NADAR
Ms UZMAH INAYAT ALI ESTIKA NADKAR

Ms NIDHI KUMARI

Ms NIDHI KUMARI

Ms NIDHI KUMARI

Ms NIDHI KUMARI

Ms NIDHI KUMARI

Ms NIKITA RAMKRISHNA SAVITA PANDA

Ms ANKITA MACCHINDRANATH VANDANA PATIL
Ms KANCHAN PRASHANT LALITA PATIL

Ms KANCHAN PRASHANT LALITA PATIL

Ms SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI PAWAR

Ms SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI PAWAR

Ms SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI PAWAR

Ms SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI PAWAR

Ms SHITAL VIJAY KAVERI PAWAR

Ma ASHISH ANIL VINITA PRASAD

Ma ASHISH ANIL VINITA PRASAD

Ms SANTOSHI RAJESH RAO

Ms SANTOSHI RAJESH RAO

2022-08-17
2022-08-19
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-17
2022-08-19
2022-08-29
2022-08-19
2022-08-22
2022-08-24
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-30
2022-08-22
2022-08-24
2022-08-01
2022-08-20
2022-08-03
2022-08-18
2022-08-18
2022-08-17
2022-08-18
2022-08-20
2022-08-25
2022-08-25
2022-08-03
2022-08-19
2022-08-22
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-20
2022-08-03
2022-08-03
2022-08-03
2022-08-17
2022-08-19
2022-08-24
2022-08-27
2022-08-27
2022-08-17
2022-08-24
2022-08-01
2022-08-23

Entry
11:38:09
15:01:18
16:10:35
16:02:54
17:26:34
17:26:58
15:13:28
16:11:04
16:03:19
16:10:41
16:16:03
13:31:48
16:08:18
13:52:36
16:07:43
12:26:46
16:16:07
16:08:15
12:58:31
13:28:47
11:41:08
13:49:38
13:57:22
16:03:19
16:07:43
16:31:55
12:35:18
15:37:57
12:44:18
15:48:40
16:43:23
16:29:00
16:08:14
17:25:21
11:05:02
15:57:43
12:35:50
12:36:25
13:26:58
16:10:26
13:28:36
13:25:45
14:50:55
13:52:39
16:29:16
13:29:13
16:03:34

Exit
13:23:27
15:14:59
17:10:20
17:26:30
17:26:54
20:30:00
15:14:50
17:11:28
17:26:19
17:10:24
16:29:36
13:52:30
16:26:02
13:57:10
16:37:22
12:30:35
16:29:55
16:25:56
12:59:05
13:39:05
13:24:19
13:56:49
13:57:57
16:11:03
17:05:41
16:34:41
12:48:13
15:46:12
13:01:50
15:49:11
16:55:49
16:51:52
16:22:44
17:25:56
11:38:48
16:26:50
12:36:15
13:30:38
13:39:22
16:41:14
13:31:19
13:33:07
14:51:22
14:06:34
16:54:00
13:29:36
16:04:05



USN
1051000000995
1051000001008
1051000001008
1051000001015
1051000001015
1051000001015
1051000001039
1051000001039
1051000001046
1051000001077
1051000001077
1051000001077
1051000001077
1051000001077
1051000001091
1051000001091
1051000001091
1051000001138
1051000001152
1051000001152
1051000001152
1051000001152
1051000001152
1051000001152
1051000001169
1051000001169
1051000001169
1051000001183
1051000001183
1051000001183
1051000001190
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001220
1051000001237
1051000001237
1051000001237
1051000001237
1051000001251
1051000001251
1051000001251
1051000001251

Name
Ms SADHU SWATHI VENKATESH SUMATHI CHETTY
Ms SARIKA YADAV
Ms SARIKA YADAV
Ms SUCHANDRIMA SUBRATA BINA SARKAR
Ms SUCHANDRIMA SUBRATA BINA SARKAR
Ms SUCHANDRIMA SUBRATA BINA SARKAR
Ms BHUMI RUPESH SAVLA
Ms BHUMI RUPESH SAVLA
Ms FIZA DASTAGIR ABDUL JABBAR SHAH
Ms RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT SHAIKH
Ms RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT SHAIKH
Ms RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT SHAIKH
Ms RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT SHAIKH
Ms RABIA MAHERUDDIN NUZHAT SHAIKH
Ms MITTAL DILIP KANCHAN SHINDE
Ms MITTAL DILIP KANCHAN SHINDE
Ms MITTAL DILIP KANCHAN SHINDE
Ms SHWETA KUMARI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms MAMTA RUPARAM RATIDEVI SIRVI
Ms SUPREET DUGGAL
Ms SUPREET DUGGAL
Ms SUPREET DUGGAL
Ms POOJA RAVI PRATIBHA TINANI
Ms POOJA RAVI PRATIBHA TINANI
Ms POOJA RAVI PRATIBHA TINANI
Ms VIDYA RAJ BINU
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms NAMRATA ROSHAN WAGHE
Ms ARCHANA MAHATIM SINGH RAMAVATI YADAV
Ms ARCHANA MAHATIM SINGH RAMAVATI YADAV
Ms ARCHANA MAHATIM SINGH RAMAVATI YADAV
Ms ARCHANA MAHATIM SINGH RAMAVATI YADAV
Ms PRITY NIRALA VERMA
Ms PRITY NIRALA VERMA
Ms PRITY NIRALA VERMA
Ms PRITY NIRALA VERMA

Date
2022-08-17
2022-08-23
2022-08-25
2022-08-01
2022-08-18
2022-08-24
2022-08-20
2022-08-20
2022-08-25
2022-08-18
2022-08-20
2022-08-27
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-19
2022-08-24
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-18
2022-08-20
2022-08-25
2022-08-27
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-03
2022-08-22
2022-08-23
2022-08-18
2022-08-18
2022-08-24
2022-08-18
2022-08-17
2022-08-19
2022-08-19
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-24
2022-08-29
2022-08-29
2022-08-18
2022-08-22
2022-08-25
2022-08-29
2022-08-17
2022-08-24
2022-08-27
2022-08-29

Entry
16:11:15
16:06:54
15:39:51
13:28:57
16:35:40
16:28:49
16:46:08
16:46:38
12:39:45
13:58:22
13:29:57
13:33:08
16:01:40
17:24:49
13:51:29
13:45:39
15:08:08
16:02:13
13:58:27
13:28:48
14:23:16
14:02:38
16:01:47
17:26:05
12:14:43
16:01:35
16:06:31
10:48:45
11:49:32
17:00:26
16:07:38
13:41:50
16:10:21
16:40:32
13:15:39
13:34:36
13:29:27
13:48:56
17:25:04
16:44:25
16:46:43
15:30:55
16:02:17
13:41:59
13:31:44
13:36:09
16:07:40

Exit
20:30:00
16:42:39
16:01:08
13:29:10
16:36:16
16:48:44
16:46:24
16:48:05
12:47:52
14:06:15
14:00:07
14:04:50
16:40:19
20:30:00
13:52:28
15:07:51
15:08:34
20:30:00
14:06:21
13:59:55
14:23:32
14:04:54
16:39:18
17:26:23
12:23:20
16:25:49
16:12:01
11:49:00
11:50:05
17:00:53
17:05:34
13:48:52
16:40:19
16:41:02
13:34:22
13:35:16
13:53:55
17:24:44
17:25:36
16:59:59
16:53:58
20:30:00
17:26:47
13:49:01
13:52:24
14:01:56
17:24:16



USN
1051000001251
1051000001268
1053000000371
1053000000371
1053000000432
1053000000432
1053000000432
1053000000432
1053000000432
1053000000432
1053000000432
Total

Name
Ms PRITY NIRALA VERMA
Ms ESTINA JIGNESH RATHOD
Mr AAKASH KUMAR UMASHANKAR GUPTA
Mr AAKASH KUMAR UMASHANKAR GUPTA
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
Ms MUKTA PRASHANT KASHIKAR
149

Date
2022-08-29
2022-08-26
2022-08-18
2022-08-25
2022-08-02
2022-08-02
2022-08-17
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-22
2022-08-26
Male

Entry
17:24:30
16:26:05
11:06:31
14:48:06
11:00:25
12:16:12
11:57:06
10:52:17
11:46:36
11:47:05
12:43:17
29

Exit
17:25:10
16:50:47
16:31:57
16:16:27
12:15:59
20:30:00
11:58:24
11:46:29
11:46:48
12:20:28
20:30:00
Female



